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ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO  -  MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS 

INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANLEITUNG 
INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE - INSTRUÇÕES DE MONTAGEM

N° Descrizione/Description Caratteristiche/Features Codice/Code Quantità/Quantity

1
Supporto laterale - Lower frame 
Support latéral - Soporte lateral

 Untere Halterung - Suporte lateral
- GL4428DXV

GL4428SXV 2 (Right/Left)

2 Supporto - Support - Support
Halterung - Soporte - Apoio - V973 1

3
Vite - Screw 

Vis - Schraube
Tornillo - Parafuso

TBEIFF M6x16 616TBEIFF 2

4
Vite - Screw 

Vis - Schraube
Tornillo - Parafuso

TBEIFL M6x20 620TBEIFL 4

5
Rondella spaccata - Split washer 

Scheibe - Rondelle fendue                    
Arandela seccionada - Arruela quebrada

Ø6 Z1063 2

6
Rondella - Washer
Rondelle - Scheibe
Arandela – Arruela

Foro Ø6mm Esterno Ø18mm Sp.1,5mm 618RON 4

7

Protezione In Gomma - Protective Rubber Pad
Protection En Caoutchouc - Schutzgummi
Goma Protectora - Borracha de proteção L 20mm Z2296 1
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